Clar Féilte Agus Imeachtai Rannphairtiochta Do Chontae Chiarrai 2024

Festival & Participative Events Programme For County Kerry 2024

Festival/Event Name
Patrick O’Keeffe Traditional Music Festival

Dingle Adventure Race
Dingle Food Festival

Dingle Distillery International Film Festival

Comoértas Peile Paidi O Sé

Féile Lughnasadh 2024

Féile na Bealtaine

Dingle Literary Festival / Féile Liteartha
Chorca Dhuibhne

Cromane Seafest

2024 Skellig Coast Dark Sky Festival
Heritage Iveragh — The Stone Age to Bronze
Age Transition

Cahersiveen Music and Arts Festival

Sneem Summer Festival

Sneem International Folklore & Storytelling
Festival

Puck Fair

Daniel O'Connell School

The Lost Sheep Triathlon

K-FEST

Christmas in Killarney Festival

4% July Festival Killarney

Fleadh Cheoil Chiarrai

Date of
Festival/Event

24t - 28 October

8th June
4th - 6th October
19th-21st April

24th February

1st — 4th August

2nd - 6th May
15th - 17th
November
13th —15th
September
4th - 7th April
22" - 24th
September
2nd — 4th August
17th - 21st July
8th — 10th
November
10th -12th August
30th- 31st August
7th September
31st May - 3rd
June
21/11/2024 to
31/12/2024
3rd - 5th July

7th - 17th June

Approved
Amount

€2,482

€1,579
€2,708
€2,369

€1,918

€2,031

€3,286
€2,708

€2,144

€2,482
€2,369

€2,256
€1,805
€1,579

€2,031
€2,144
€1,750
€2,482

€1,579

€1,354

€1,579
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Revival August €2,031

Listowel International Storytelling Festival 19th - 22nd €1,692
September

MOYA - Festival of Meditation, Ocean, Yoga 3rd - 6th May €2,256

& Art

John Moriarty Moyvane Festival 21st - 23rd June €2,144

Ballyheigue Summer Festival 2nd — 9th July €1,805

Ballybunion Arts Festival 18th - 21st July €2,031

Sean McCarthy Ballad & Storytelling 2nd - 5th August €1,354

Weekend

Chinese New Year Festival 17th February €1,500

St Patrick’s Day Parade 17th March €1,692

National Circus Festival of Ireland 31st October - 3rd €2,482
November

Féile Thra Li-Tralee Street Fest 16th - 20th August €3,286

Tralee Food Festival 2024 17th - 19th May €1,805

Wild Mind Festival 21st - 24th April €2,482

Kerry International Film Festival 17th -20th October €2,250

Kingdom Pride in Kerry 18th - 21st July €1,805



