## Clár Féilte Agus Imeachtaí Rannpháirtíochta Do Chontae Chiarraí 2024 Festival & Participative Events Programme For County Kerry 2024

Festival/Event Name	Date of Festival/Event	Approved Amount
Patrick O'Keeffe Traditional Music Festival	24 <sup>th</sup> - 28 <sup>th</sup> October	€2,482
Dingle Adventure Race	8th June	€1,579
Dingle Food Festival	4th - 6th October	€2,708
Dingle Distillery International Film Festival	19th-21st April	€2,369
Comórtas Peile Páidí Ó Sé	24th February	€1,918
Féile Lughnasadh 2024	1st – 4th August	€2,031
Féile na Bealtaine	2nd - 6th May	€3,286
Dingle Literary Festival / Féile Liteartha	15th - 17th	€2,708
Chorca Dhuibhne	November	
Cromane Seafest	13th – 15th September	€2,144
2024 Skellig Coast Dark Sky Festival	4th - 7th April	€2,482
Heritage Iveragh – The Stone Age to Bronze	22 <sup>nd</sup> - 24th	€2,369
Age Transition	September	
Cahersiveen Music and Arts Festival	2nd – 4th August	€2,256
Sneem Summer Festival	17th - 21st July	€1,805
Sneem International Folklore & Storytelling	8th – 10th	€1,579
Festival	November	
Puck Fair	10th -12th August	€2,031
Daniel O'Connell School	30th- 31st August	€2,144
The Lost Sheep Triathlon	7th September	€1,750
K-FEST	31st May - 3rd	€2,482
	June	
Christmas in Killarney Festival	21/11/2024 to	€1,579
	31/12/2024	
4 <sup>th</sup> July Festival Killarney	3rd - 5th July	€1,354
Fleadh Cheoil Chiarraí	7th - 17th June	€1,579

## Clár Féilte Agus Imeachtaí Rannpháirtíochta Do Chontae Chiarraí 2024 Festival & Participative Events Programme For County Kerry 2024

Revival	August	€2,031
Listowel International Storytelling Festival	19th - 22nd	€1,692
, ,	September	,
MOYA - Festival of Meditation, Ocean, Yoga	3rd - 6th May	€2,256
& Art		53,255
John Moriarty Moyvane Festival	21st - 23rd June	€2,144
Ballyheigue Summer Festival	2nd – 9th July	€1,805
Ballybunion Arts Festival	18th - 21st July	€2,031
Sean McCarthy Ballad & Storytelling	2nd - 5th August	€1,354
Weekend		
Chinese New Year Festival	17th February	€1,500
St Patrick's Day Parade	17th March	€1,692
National Circus Festival of Ireland	31st October - 3rd	€2,482
	November	
Féile Thrá Lí-Tralee Street Fest	16th - 20th August	€3,286
Tralee Food Festival 2024	17th - 19th May	€1,805
Wild Mind Festival	21st - 24th April	€2,482
Kerry International Film Festival	17th -20th October	€2,250
Kingdom Pride in Kerry	18th - 21st July	€1,805